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Terry Findling, MBA, PMP, CSM, CSPO, ITIL 

Delivery Head, Public Sector USA State & Local - Health and Human Services 

Tata Consultancy Services 

Email: terry.findling@tcs.com 

Mobile: +1 717-635-5363 

www.tcs.com 

 

Tom Power | Director of Business Development 

770-880-1107 | email / skype: tom.power@inductivehealth.com 

Bookings: https://outlook.office365.com/owa/calendar/TomPower@inductivehealth.com/bookings/       

Join our Team: https://jobs.lever.co/inductivehealth 
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Abe Balsamo, MPAS, PAC 

Director of Medicine and Health Sciences  

abe.balsamo@mtxb2b.com |  

MTX Group Inc. 

 

Eddie Rash 

Senior Account Manager 

Conduent Public Health Solutions, Inc. 

 

Arena Tower Two 

7324 Southwest Fwy 

Houston, TX 77074 

C 512.656.8811 

Eddie.Rash@conduent.com  

 

 

Tiffany Peal 

(She, Her, Hers) 

Proposal Manager 

Proposal Development Center (PDC) 

Global Sales Enablement 

 

12410 Milestone Center Drive, 5th Floor 

Germantown, MD 20876 

W 707.741.1972  

tiffany.peal@conduent.com 

 

Chris Salmon 

Account Manager – State & Local Govt and K-12 

Mississippi & Alabama 

985.231.9172 - mobile 

mailto:abe.balsamo@mtxb2b.com
https://mtxb2b.com/
mailto:Eddie.Rash@conduent.com
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Mark Scutch 

Customer Solutions Manager – State & Local Govt and K-12 

Mississippi & Alabama 

601.359.1331- mobile 

 

 

Andrew Henderson 

Sr. Solutions Architect – State & Local Govt and K-12 

Mississippi & Alabama 

601.927.1825- mobile 

 

David Mora 

Director of Contracts at STCHealth 

 

  411 South 1st Street, Phoenix, Arizona 85004  

 (480) 745-8552    (480) 206-7175    (602) 598-7712 

  David_Mora@stchome.com    www.stchealth.com       

 

JJ Mulleneaux 

Project Manager at STCHealth 

 

  411 South 1st Street, Phoenix, Arizona 85004  

 (480) 745-8609     (602) 598-7712                       

  jj_mulleneaux@stchome.com    www.stchealth.com       

 

http://www.stchealth.com/?utm_source=WiseStamp&utm_medium=email&utm_term=&utm_content=&utm_campaign=signature
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Azure Spanier 

Chief Client Experience Officer at STCHealth 

 

  411 South 1st Street, Phoenix, Arizona 85004  

 (480) 745-8500    (520) 360-8803  

    azure_spanier@stchome.com    www.stchealth.com -

                                   

 

Tiffany Dent, MPH 

Chief Growth Officer at STCHealth 

 

  411 South 1st Street, Phoenix, Arizona 85004  

 (480) 745-8500    (480) 522-0228    (602) 598-7712 -

                               tiffany_dent@stchome.com    www.stchealth.com 

      

 

 

Stuart Mackle 

US Government – Solutions Engineer 

Tel: +1 (919) 531-1568▪ stuart.mackle@sas.com 

Seattle, WA 

SAS Institute Inc. 

www.sas.com 

 

 

Cole Kennison  

Account Executive, Enterprise Sales, Clinisys 

 

M: (919) 605-2553 

E: cole.kennison@clinisys.com  |  W: www.clinisys.com 
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Samir Ahmetovic 

Director - Enterprise Sales, Clinisys 

M: 216-374-4501 

E:  samir.ahmetovic@clinisys.com 

W: www.clinisys.com 

 

 

Brandon Fyffe 

Sr. Sales Program Manager, Clinisys 

M: 615 840 0928 

E: brandon.fyffe@clinisys.com  |  W: www.clinisys.com 

 

 

Tulili McKinley  

Senior Capture Manager Consultant 

GHS Pursuit Enablement 

Proposal Development Group 

CONDUENT 

O: 512.261.9057 

C: 512.968.2944 

Tulili.Mckinley@Conduent.com 

www.conduent.com/govhealthcare 

 

Nicole Freeman |Senior Sales Operations Manager 
+1 786-853-6416 | nicole.freeman@inductivehealth.com  

Join our Team: https://jobs.lever.co/inductivehealth 
 

Phillip Haase 

Principal 

D365 Industry Leader – Public Sector HHS 

RSM US LLP 

250 West Street, Suite 200, Columbus, Ohio 43215 

C: 614.246.1527 F: 614.224.4197 I E: Phillip.Haase@rsmus.com I W: www.rsmus.com 
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Alicia Janke 

Proposal Writer 

RSM US LLP 

201 First Street SE, Suite 800, Cedar Rapids, IA, 52401 

D: 319.896.5412 O: 319.298.5333 I E: alicia.janke@rsmus.com I W: www.rsmus.com 

       

 

 

 

Marcy Kast 

Proposal Analyst 

M: 847-345-0618   

 

300 First Ave | Suite 103 

Needham, MA, 02494     
 

 

Dianna E. Sosa  

Pronouns: She-Her-Hers 

Regional Sales Manager, Gulf Coast 

State and Local Government 

+ 1 512 944 8357 

Dianna.Sosa@sas.com 

 

Toby Balsam 
Client Partner | Google Public Sector LA & MS | Google Cloud 
Email: tbalsam@google.com 
M: 225-252-4347 LinkedIn 
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Marnie Basom 

Principal Healthcare Business Development Specialist ● State & Local Government 

Tel: 208.890.1353 ● marnie.basom@sas.com 

Worldwide Headquarters ● Cary, NC  

 

www.sas.com 
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